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​Head Start (5, 8)​ ​Renee Manno​ ​Vera Lobo​
​Cavalcante-Mota​

​Lafayette​
​7:30 - 3​

​Maria Petit Arias​
​mpetitarias@headstartesj.com​

​574-850-5425​

​Head Start (11, 16)​ ​Renee Manno​ ​Vera Lobo​
​Cavalcante-Mota​

​Lafayette​
​7:30 - 3​

​Open​ ​New Line​

​Head Start (3, 4, 17)​ ​Renee Manno​ ​Vera Lobo​
​Cavalcante-Mota​

​Lafayette​
​7:30 - 3​

​Ahlania Pickett​
​apickett@headstartesj.com​

​574-261-1444​

​EHS  (20, 22, 26, 27)​ ​Renee Manno​ ​Vera Lobo​
​Cavalcante-Mota​

​Lafayette​
​7:30 - 3​

​Denise Pruitt​
​dpruitt@headstartesj.com​

​574-286-3750​

​EHS-CCP (18, 19, 23, 24,​
​25)​

​Renee Manno​ ​Vera Lobo​
​Cavalcante-Mota​

​Lafayette​
​7:30 - 3​

​Maria Alvarez​
​malvarez@headstartesj.com​

​574-302-9200​

​EHS-CCP (101, 102, 104,​
​105, 106, 107)​

​Tattianna Wilks​ ​Vera Lobo​
​Cavalcante-Mota​

​Jimtown​
​7:30 - 3​

​Amy Thompson​
​athompson@headstartesj.com​

​574-309-5275​

​EHS-CCP (112, 113, 114,​
​132, 134)​

​Tattianna​
​Wilks​

​Vera Lobo​
​Cavalcante-Mota​

​Jimtown​
​7:30 - 3​

​Melanie Cooper​
​mcooper@headstartesj.com​

​574-213-6695​

​Head Start (136, 138)​ ​Tattianna Wilks​ ​Vera Lobo​
​Cavalcante-Mota​

​Jimtown​
​7:30 - 3​

​Maria Stutzman​
​mstutzman@headstartesj.com​

​574-261-2548​

​Head Start​
​Jimtown 120​
​Elsie Rogers​

​Tattianna Wilks​
​Yvette West​

​Vera Lobo​
​Cavalcante-Mota​

​Jimtown​
​Elsie Rogers​
​7:30 - 3​

​Marissa Riley​
​mriley@headstartesj.com​

​574-229-2415​

​Head Start​ ​Yvette West​ ​Vera Lobo​
​Cavalcante-Mota​

​LaVille HS​
​Walkerton EHS  HS​
​7:30 - 3​

​Alexsandra Madera​
​amadera@headstartesj.com​

​574-850-6839​

​Head Start​ ​Erin Kennedy​ ​Vera Lobo​
​Cavalcante-Mota​

​Concord WS​
​(2 Classes)​
​8 - 3:30​

​Marelvi Gutierrez​
​mgutierrez2@headstartesj.com​

​574-850-9719​

​Head Start​ ​Erin Kennedy​
​Jenna Overmyer​

​Vera Lobo​
​Cavalcante-Mota​

​Concord ES​
​Woodview​
​7:30 - 3​

​Courtney Harris​
​charris@headstartesj.com​

​574-338-0247​

​Head Start​ ​Jenna Overmyer​ ​Vera Lobo​
​Cavalcante-Mota​

​Model​
​West Goshen​
​8 - 4​

​OPEN​ ​574-304-6678​

​Head Start​ ​Iman​
​Al Hassani​

​Vera Lobo​
​Cavalcante-Mota​

​Mary Feeser​
​Osolo​
​7:30 - 3​

​Mirian Osechas​
​mosechas@headstartesj.com​

​574-309-5589​

​EHS​ ​Sandra​
​Bowerman​

​Vera Lobo​
​Cavalcante-Mota​

​Merit (Goshen Jr.​
​High) EHS (3​
​Classes) 7:30-3:30​

​Sandra Bowerman​
​sbowermanhs@sbcsc.k12.in.us​

​574-360-4518​

​Head Start​ ​Jenna Overmyer​ ​Vera Lobo​
​Cavalcante-Mota​

​Chamberlain​
​Waterford​
​8 - 3:30​

​Ruth Garcilazo​
​rgarcilazo@headstartesj.com​

​574-850-5400​

mailto:RGARCILAZO@headstartesj.com
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​Head Start​
​(B19, B27)​

​Evelyn​
​Bermudez​

​Vera Lobo​
​Cavalcante-Mota​

​Hawthorne​
​(2 Classes)​
​7:30 - 3​

​Rosalia Vera​
​rvera@headstartesj.com​

​574-218-3391​

​Head Start​
​(B15, C15)​

​Evelyn​
​Bermudez​

​Vera Lobo​
​Cavalcante-Mota​

​Hawthorne​
​(2 Classes)​
​7:30 - 3​

​Raquel Ummel​
​rummel@headstartesj.com​

​574-213-4610​

​Head Start​ ​Iman​
​Al Hassani​

​Vera Lobo​
​Cavalcante-Mota​

​Jefferson​
​York​
​7 - 3​

​Sara Young​
​syoung@headstartesj.com​

​574-850-7733​

​Head Start​ ​Iman​
​Al Hassani​

​Vera Lobo​
​Cavalcante-Mota​

​Woodland​
​(2 Classes)​
​7:30 - 3​

​Gladis Navas​
​gnavas@headstartesj.com​

​574-361-4751​

​Head Start​ ​Yvette West​ ​Vera Lobo​
​Cavalcante-Mota​

​Hums​
​Liberty​
​8 - 3:30​

​Leah Schlabach​
​lschlabach@headstartesj.com​

​574-855-9304​

​Head Start​ ​Erin Kennedy​ ​Vera Lobo​
​Cavalcante-Mota​

​Concord SS​
​(2 Classes)​
​8 - 3:30​

​Margarita Oviedo​
​moviedo@headstartesj.com​

​574-238-1082​


